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1
87 OUAZINE BOUZNIKA
01/02/2021 Grey MARSAL AL SHAQAB x DIRWATE BOUZNIKA by TS
APOLO
Owner: Haras Royal de Bouznika (Morocco)
Breeder: Haras Royal de Bouznika (Morocco)

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19 19 76.5
H&N 19.25 18.5 19.25 19 76
BODY 18.5 18 18 18.5 73
LEGS 15.5 15 15 15.5 61
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19.5 77

SCORE: 90.88   91.75 89.5 90.75 91.5

2
88 BORJ AL ARAB ME
21/01/2021 Grey SUMMUM MARC K.A. x D WADHAH by AJMAN
MONISCIONE
Owner: El Atouani Mohamed
Breeder: El Atouani Mohamed

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 77.5
H&N 19.5 19.25 19 19.5 77.25
BODY 18 17 17.5 17.5 70
LEGS 15.5 15.25 15 15.75 61.5
MOVE 19.5 19 18.5 19.5 76.5

SCORE: 90.69 WON BY TYPE   92 90 89 91.75

3
82 SALSABIL BM
25/04/2021 Bay MARAJJ (US) x GALLILEAH (NO) by ESPEKT (PL)

Owner: Benlafkih Mehdi
Breeder: Benlafkih Mehdi

 

TYPE 19.5 18.5 19.5 19 76.5
H&N 19.25 18.75 19.25 19 76.25
BODY 18 17.5 18 18 71.5
LEGS 16 14.75 15.5 15.75 62
MOVE 19.5 18.5 19.5 19 76.5

SCORE: 90.69   92.25 88 91.7590.75

4
84 AMIR MS
22/03/2021 Grey SUMMUM MARC K.A (BE) x HAKIMA L AZRI by MAGHRIBI

Owner: MLOUKI RACHID
Breeder: MLOUKI RACHID

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 19 75.5
H&N 19 18.5 19 18.75 75.25
BODY 18 17.5 18 17.5 71
LEGS 15.25 15.75 15.5 15.5 62
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 78

SCORE: 90.44   90.7589.75 91 90.25

5
83 KANZE ELEKTRA
28/03/2021 Bay EMAGNUM MONISCIONE x ELEKTRA BY LAMAN by
LAMAN HVP (BR)
Owner: EL HOUARI SALAH
Breeder: EL HOUARI SALAH

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19.5 19 76
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.5 18.5 74.5
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 70.5
LEGS 15 15.75 15.5 15.75 62
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19 76.5

SCORE: 89.88   88.75 90 91 89.75

6
86 AMIR KOUTOUBIA
18/03/2021 Grey IMPERIAL BISAAM x DIJLAH BOUZNIKA

Owner: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR
Breeder: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR

 

TYPE 19 19 19 18.5 75.5
H&N 19 18.25 18.75 18.5 74.5
BODY 18 18.5 18 18 72.5
LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.25 61.25
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5 75.5

SCORE: 89.81   90.25 90 90.2588.75
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7
85 MENARA MALIK
19/03/2021 Chestnut MENARA AR-RAD x MENARA MALAKA by IMPERIAL
BISAAM
Owner: BENLAFKIH KARIM
Breeder: BENLAFKIH KARIM

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 18.5 75
H&N 18.75 18.25 18.5 18.5 74
BODY 18 17.5 18 17.5 71
LEGS 15.25 15.25 15 15.25 60.75
MOVE 19 19 19 19 76

SCORE: 89.19   90 88.5 89.5 88.75

8
80 BAKR AL ANSAB
01/05/2021 Grey AJMAL SAHAAB x SHAHADA BAKARAA by GR MONET

Owner: BENMANSSOUR SAMIR
Breeder: BENMANSSOUR SAMIR

 

TYPE 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 73.5
H&N 18.75 18.25 18.75 18.5 74.25
BODY 17 17 17.5 17.5 69
LEGS 15.25 15 15.25 15.5 61
MOVE 18 18 19 18.5 73.5

SCORE: 87.81   87.5 86.25 89 88.5

81 SOLIMAN ALFAWARESS
25/04/2021 Chestnut KENZ AL AZRI x SULTANA ALFAWARESS by
SHAHADA EL FAYYED
Owner: MANAF YOUSSEF
Breeder: MANAF YOUSSEF

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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